
QBE CANADA

Appetite and Capabilities

APPETITE SHEET

EIL Professional  
& Financial Casualty Auto Property

All Coverages can be written on a stand-alone or package basis

Capacity $30 Million

$40 Million E&O
$25M Crime
$25M D&O
$40M POSI
$15M Cyber

$50M Mortgage 
Impairment

$100 Million Total
$5-25M Primary

$100M Pharma & 
Clinical Trials
$10M Medical 
Malpractice

$5 Million

$100 Million Property
$100M COC
$50M Boiler

$50M Terrorism
$70M CEF

Minimum premium Varies None $25,000
Package 9 units 
Stand-alone 30

$25,000

Minimum deductible $2,500 None $2,500 or as noted Varies $1,000

U.S. exposure restriction Driven by Product Varies Driven by Product Incidental
Incidental with minimal 

CAT exposure

Agriculture Call

Aviation Airpots Cyber Premises only Call

Communication/Media

Construction

Education

Energy (Oil & Gas) Mid and downstream
Wrap-up locally 
Operational UK

COC locally 
Operational UK

Financial institutions

Forestry/wood products Excl. logging Call

Healthcare Call

Hospitality Call Call

Life sciences

Manufacturing Call Cyber

Marine
Marinas / Port 

terminals
UW in London UW in London

Mining, metals, minerals No Underground Cyber Incl. Wrap-up
Limited 

Underground

Power & utilities Call Cyber Incl. Wrap-up Call

Professional services Contractors pollution

Public sector Call Call

Real estate Property Manager $10k deductible

Sports & recreation Media Call

Technology

Trucking Call

Wholesale, Retail & 
Distribution

Cyber Retail $25k deductible

Appetite by Industry

Key:  Within Appetite:  	 Targeted class:  	 Call to discuss: 

Call us: 	 Kimberly Fernandes 416-682-5944	 Email format: first.lastname@ca.qbe.com
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Peter Askew – Director of Canada 416 682 5981 peter.askew@ca.qbe.com

Adam Dowling – Claims Examiner – Casualty, Property, Auto (Parental leave) 416 682 5911 adam.dowling@ca.qbe.com

Angela Feudo – Underwriter Professional Liability 416 682 5924 angela.feudo@ca.qbe.com

Ann Stevens – Administrative Assistant - Finance 416 682 5931 ann.stevens@ca.qbe.com

Bridget Donato – Senior Claims Examiner – Auto 416 682 5923 bridget.donato@ca.qbe.com

Cameron McRitchie – Underwriter – Property 604 558 5778 cameron.mcritchie@ca.qbe.com

Cory Wilson – Underwriter – Property 416-682-5962 cory.wilson@ca.qbe.com

David Edgar – General Manager 604 558 5770 david.edgar@ca.qbe.com

David Hartley – Senior Underwriter – Programs 416 682 5906 david.hartley@ca.qbe.com

Danielle Woolf – Associate Underwriter 416 682 5917 danielle.woolf@ca.qbe.com

Darren Goldman – Claims Manager 416 682 5901 darren.goldman@ca.qbe.com

Dawn Cooper – Underwriter – Programs 604 558 5774 dawn.cooper@ca.qbe.com

Denis Houle – Senior Claims Examiner 416 682 5958 denis.houle@ca.qbe.com

Derek Reedie – Senior Underwriter – Property, Construction 416 682 5951 derek.reedie@ca.qbe.com

Donna MacLean – Office Manager 416 682 5910 donna.maclean@ca.qbe.com

Elwira Ceglowska – Underwriter – Auto 416 682 5927 elwira.ceglowska@ca.qbe.com

Fiona Bui – Underwriting Assistant – Casualty, Property 604 558 5779 fiona.bui@ca.qbe.com

Jaymee Tyler – Underwriting Assistant – Casualty, Property 604 558 5775 jaymee.tyler@ca.qbe.com

Jeffrey Vargas – Underwriting Assistant – Casualty, Property 416 682 5950 jeffrey.vargas@ca.qbe.com

Joyee Lui – Underwriting Assistant – Property 416 682 5939 joyee.lui@ca.qbe.com

Justin Ong – Underwriter – Professional Liability 416 682 5945 justin.ong@ca.qbe.com

Kanako Yoshitoshi – Underwriter – Casualty 416 682 5907 kanako.yoshitoshi@ca.qbe.com

Karen Lomas – Underwriter – Programs 416 682 5943 karen.lomas@ca.qbe.com

Karen Perez – Underwriting Assistant – Auto 416 682 5938 karen.perez@ca.qbe.com

Kimberly Fernandes – Business Development Manager 416 682 5944 kimberly.fernandes@ca.qbe.com

Lauren DeClara – Claims Examiner – Casualty, Professional Liability, Auto 416 682 5954 lauren.declara@ca.qbe.com

Lee-Ann Ferguson – Underwriter – Auto (Maternity Leave) 416 682 5940 leeann.ferguson@ca.qbe.com

Maria Bella – Senior Underwriting Assistant – Auto 416 682 5918 maria.bella@ca.qbe.com

Mark Goodall – Senior Claims Examiner – Casualty, Professional Liability, Cyber 416 682 5946 mark.goodall@ca.qbe.com

Michael Baugh –Senior Underwriter - Property 604 558 5772 michael.baugh@ca.qbe.com

Michael Bourgeois – Senior Claims Examiner – Casualty, Property 604 558 5773 michael.bourgeois@ca.qbe.com

Natalie Taylor – Underwriter – Programs 416 682 5956 natalie.taylor@ca.qbe.com

Nicole Marini – Underwriting Assistant – Professional Liability 416 682 5955 nicole.marini@ca.qbe.com

Richard Newman - Senior Underwriter – Casualty 416 682 5926 richard.newman@ca.qbe.com

Scott Gilmour – Underwriter – Casualty 4416 682 5941 scott.gilmour@ca.qbe.com

Scott Pidduck – Senior Underwriter – Professional Lines, Cyber 416 682 5925 scott.pidduck@ca.qbe.com

Shawn Hadden – Business Analyst & Associate Underwriter – Programs 604 558 5776 shawn.hadden@ca.qbe.com

Steve Vandriel – Senior Underwriter – Auto 416 682 5913 steve.vandriel@ca.qbe.com

Susanna Morano – Senior Claims Examiner – Casualty, Property, Auto, Programs 416 682 5942 susanna.morano@ca.qbe.com

Tennille Christian – Claims Examiner – Casualty, Operations 416 682 5929 tennille.christian@ca.qbe.com

Valerie Jobson – Director of Underwriting 416 682 5909 valerie.jobson@ca.qbe.com

William Stugis – Underwriter – Casualty 604 558 5771 william.stugis@ca.qbe.com

QBE contact list


